
AGARTALA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

0/0 THE EXECUTIVE ENG'tNEER (ELECTRICAL) 


DURGACHOUMUHANI, TRIPURA (WEST) 


NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO -12 (2018-19) 

Sealed Tender is invited by the Executive Engineer (Electrical), Agartala Municipal 
Corporation on behalf of The Mayor, Agartala Mun icipal Corporation from the 
resourceful agencies experienced in similar nature of job, for the following work :

SI. 
- Ne  -..-Name of-WorK. 

Estimated 
cost 

Earnest 
Money 

Time for 
com.pletion 

- Last Date of 
selling 

Last Date of 
receiving 

(up to 3.00 PM) 
A Supply of 4 sq.mm. PVC (Sheathed cable) 

for street light maintenance in the 

extended area under Agartala Municipal 

~ 51401000.00 
~ 10,800.00 

15(Fifteen) 
Days 

05-12-2018 
10-12-2018 

Corporation. 

Details of work in the form of "Schedule of Work" and general I special terms & 

conditions can be seen in the office of ~he undersigned on any working day in between 

10.00 A.M. to 5.00 P.M. up to 05-12-2018. 

Schedule of Work' will be supplied to intending Tenderer from the office of the 

u_ndersigned during working hours up to 5.00 pm on 05-12-2018 on receipt of 

nonrefundable cost t 1000.00 {Rupees One t housand) only for the work and on 

production of the following documentary proof of current validity (duly attested by any 
' 

gazetteted officer) a~d will b~ receiv~ up to 3.00 Pl"fl dated on 10-12-2018. 

a) G.S.T. Reg!stration ,,. 


b) PAN Card 


c) En listment I Trade License 


d) Labour Reg istration Certificate. 


The Tenderer shall be required to deposit earnest money @2% of estimated 

cost as indicated in the NIT in the shape of Demand draft or banker Cheque or 

deposit a~ call in favour of AGARTALA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION on any schedule 

bank payable at Agartala in a separate sealed envelope. 



The NIT will be received up to 3.00 pm dated on 10-12-2018 in the 0/0 th~ Executive 
-	 . 

Engineer (Electrical). Agartala Municipal Corporation and shall be opened at 3.30 p.m on 

the same day in presence of the intending Tenderers or t heir authorized representatives, if 

possible. No person/agent wi ll be al lowed td be present during t he opening of the bid 

documents without val id authorization. 

This office shall not share any liability for any kind of delay beyond t he 

specified date and time of recei ving Tenders as mentioned in the NIT. AGARTALA 

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION reserves the right to reject any or all the Tenders including the 

lowest one without assigning any reason. 

The f enderer who did not deposit the earnest money in the prescribed 

manner will be summarily rejected. If the recei ving date of Tender will be declared as 

holiday, then the receiving date of NIT will be next working date automatically. 

The successful lowest Tenderer shall have to enter into an agreement in AMC 

format before execution of the work. 3 .. AAA~\\\'\~\ <!s

Er 8,~~~~e~ 
Executive Engineer (Electrical) 
Agartala Municipa l Corporation 

NO. F.4 (62)/A.E (Elect)/AMC/2018-19/ \.j :S%0~ 5%.-;:r Date: - 26-11-2018 

Copy to: 
1. 	 P.S. to the Hon '.ble Mayor, Agartala Municipal Corporation, Agartala for kind 

information of the Hon'ble Mayor,AMC. 

2. 	 P.S.to the Miinicipal Commissioner~ Agartala Municipal Corporation Agartala fo r 

kind infonnat:i©n of the. Municipal Commissioner, AMC. 

3. 	 The Addi.Municipal Commissioner, Agartala Municipal Corporation Agartala for 

.,.. kind information. 

4. 	 The A.E. (Elect), Agartala Municipal Corporation, for information. 

5. 	 Sri. A.Das ,I R.Debnath J.E.(Elect) AMC for information. 

6. 	 The P.R.O. Agartala Municipal Corporation, Agartala . 

/ in-Charge, e-Governance Cell for publication in AMC website. 

8. 	 Notice Board. ~" A~ ~ 

Execu~~;;~.~~~~)c:l 
Agartala Municipal Corporation 


